
250 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 100 HON 168 CHAZ COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 1 1 25

2 94 YAM LUKE BIEREK CLE ELUM WA 2 2 22

3 18 YAM RICKY TOGSTAD GIG HARBOR WA 3 3 20

4 212 HON 060 RYAN HOSKINS EPHRATA WA 4 4 18

5 179 KAW RACHEL WESTER PORT ORCHARD WA 5 5 16

6 215 HSK 1003 COLBE MARTIN EATONVILLE WA 6 6 15

7 24 KAW NATHEN PAULLIN VANCOUVER WA 8 7 14

8 17 KAW 365 SABRINA BERRY SELAH WA 7 89 13

250 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 45 YAM 008 CHRISTIAN BRYMER EATONVILLE WA 1 2 25

2 296 HSK TRAVIS MYERS RENTON WA 3 3 22

3 660 YAM 166 HENRY FEEHAN BURIEN WA 8 1 20

4 808 HON THOMAS ARNESON QUILCENE WA 4 6 18

5 52 SUZ ARNSAL SALEM ARNESEN QUILCENE WA 7 4 16

6 12 YAM CHANCE STONER BREMERTON WA 6 5 15

7 03 KTM BRAD REANCLEAU PORT ANGELES WA 5 7 14

8 437 HSK 1006 ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 2 88 13

250 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 922 HSK 222 ZACH REDDING PUYALLUP WA 1 2 25

2 114 HSK 247 JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 2 2 22

3 122 HSK 007 TALON GRIMM BONNY LAKE WA 3 3 20

4 2 YAM 2019 JOSHUA ARMSTRONG SHELTON WA 4 5 18
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5 214 HSK 1010 CHAD WILSON MERIDIAN ID 6 4 16

6 441 HON 237 KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 5 7 15

7 422 KTM MILLMA MAX MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 7 6 14

8 556 HSK CAMERON HUSTEAD CUSTER WA 9 8 13

9 1 YAM HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 8 9 12

10 116 YAM 176 CODY CREA LEWISTON ID 10 89 11

250 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 28 KTM 356 CHANCE BLACKBURN NEWMAN LAKE WA 2 1 25

2 15 HON 349 BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 1 2 22

3 430 HSK SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 4 3 20

4 715 HSK 333 KELE RUSSELL SEABECK WA 3 4 18

5 408 HON 1001 SETH HEIKKILA COSMOPOLIS WA 5 5 16

6 126 SUZ ONEBRY BRYAN O'NEIL PORT ANGELES WA 6 6 15

450 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 YAM LUKE BIEREK CLE ELUM WA 1 1 25

2 829 YAM MATT JUDKINS POULSBO WA 2 2 22

3 324 HON 229 DALE KALINSKI SPANAWAY WA 3 3 20

450 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 YAM TYLER THOMAS GRAPEVIEW WA 1 2 25

2 22 SUZ 381 ROBERT HAYMAKER SEABECK WA 3 1 22

3 99 HSK 228 CHRISTOPHER HERMAN SEABECK WA 2 3 20

4 03 KTM BRAD REANCLEAU PORT ANGELES WA 5 4 18

5 165 KAW CODY QUINN COVINGTON WA 4 89 16

450  Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 922 HSK 222 ZACH REDDING PUYALLUP WA 1 1 25

2 114 HSK 247 JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 3 2 22

3 224 KAW 018 BLAKE ROSSMAN FIRCREST W 2 3 20
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4 214 HSK 1010 CHAD WILSON MERIDIAN ID 4 4 18

5 4 HON 237 KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 5 5 16

6 50 HON DEVBRO BROCK DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 6 6 15

7 187 YAM BRANDON BASSETT AUBURN WA 8 7 14

8 2 YAM 2019 JOSHUA ARMSTRONG SHELTON WA 7 8 13

89 116 YAM 176 CODY CREA LEWISTON ID 89 89 0

450 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 HON 349 BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 1 2 25

2 28 KTM 356 CHANCE BLACKBURN NEWMAN LAKE WA 3 1 22

3 715 HSK 333 KELE RUSSELL SEABECK WA 2 3 20

4 430 HSK SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 4 4 18

5 851 YAM 351 NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 6 5 16

6 126 KTM ONEBRY BRYAN O'NEIL PORT ANGELES WA 5 6 15

Unlimited Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 HON 349 BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 1 1 25

2 715 HSK 333 KELE RUSSELL SEABECK WA 2 2 22

3 408 HON 1001 SETH HEIKKILA COSMOPOLIS WA 3 3 20

4 430 HSK SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 4 4 18

5 28 KTM 356 CHANCE BLACKBURN NEWMAN LAKE WA 5 5 16

50cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 377 KTM 210 JAKE HALL LYNDEN WA 1 1 25

2 74 HSK 391 LUKE LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 2 2 22

3 17x HSK 390 KASH LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 4 3 20

4 10x KTM 204 BROOKLYN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 3 4 18

5 305 COB 040 ELLIOTT BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 5 5 16

6 23 COB 010 MADELINE WOOD E WENATCHEE WA 7 6 15

7 88 COB JOSHUA BROWN MARYSVILLE WA 6 7 14

8 12 COB WINJAY JAYLEE WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 8 9 13

9 41 COB 169 TRISTEN COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 10 8 12
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10 615 KTM 183 RILEY JOHNSON AUBURN WA 11 10 11

11 17 KTM PORTER EVANS TWISP WA 12 11 10

12 807 KTM LEE ENVOLSEN DEER PARK WA 9 15 9

13 311 KTM NOLAN MURPHY PORT ORCHARD WA 14 12 8

14 301 KTM BRENDAN HERMANS STANWOOD WA 13 13 7

15 27 KTM 128 HUNTER PINKLEY GRAHAM WA 15 14 6

16 5 COB REED DEVOL ENUMCLAW 16 16 5

17 11x YAM SAMSON DUPUIS PORT ORCHARD WA 17 17 4

18 45 KTM 002 DAX LAW LA GRANDE OR 19 18 3

19 217 HON LAUREN BROWE 18 19 2

20 131 YAM SKYLER ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 20 89 1

50cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 KTM 029 ZANDER DILLER RATHDRUM ID 2 1 25

2 005 HSK 220 AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 1 2 22

3 4 KTM 013 ADRIAN HURST BELLINGHAM WA 3 3 20

50cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 241 COB PILMIC MICHAEL PILLER WASHOUGAL WA 1 1 25

2 777 COB BIRBRO BRODY BIRKESTOL ALINGTON WA 2 2 22

50cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 241 COB PILMIC MICHAEL PILLER WASHOUGAL WA 1 1 25

2 5 KTM 029 ZANDER DILLER RATHDRUM ID 4 3 22

3 305 COB 040 ELLIOTT BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 5 5 20

4 74 HSK 391 LUKE LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 3 7 18

5 377 KTM 210 JAKE HALL LYNDEN WA 7 4 16

6 005 HSK 220 AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 11 2 15

7 17 HSK 390 KASH LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 2 12 14

8 777 COB BIRBRO BRODY BIRKESTOL ALINGTON WA 6 9 13

9 17x KTM PORTER EVANS TWISP WA 10 6 12

10 88 COB JOSHUA BROWN MARYSVILLE WA 8 10 11
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11 10x KTM 204 BROOKLYN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 12 8 10

12 4 KTM 013 ADRIAN HURST BELLINGHAM WA 9 11 9

65cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 KAW DALTON EVANS TWISP WA 2 1 25

2 105 KAW 038 FRANKLIN BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 1 3 22

3 11 KTM FOREBO BO FOREMAN LEWISTON ID 4 2 20

4 28 KAW SCHOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 3 4 18

5 23 COB 009 TRISTAN WOOD EAST WENATCHEE WA 6 5 16

6 005 HSK 220 AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 5 6 15

7 217 KTM 249 HALEY BROWE BONNEY LAKE WA 7 7 14

8 915 KAW 024 ARIEL WELCH YAKIMA WA 8 8 13

65cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 66 KTM MCLTRE TRENT MCLAUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 1 1 25

2 22x KTM 186 DEVLYN BRADSHAW BLACK DIAMOND WA 4 2 22

3 321 HSK HEICAR CARTER HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 3 4 20

4 347 KTM 387 LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 2 9 18

5 10 KTM 115 DYLON AXELSON SNOHOMISH WA 9 3 16

6 2 COB WINLUK LUKE WINKLER DAYTON WA 7 5 15

7 316 HSK 173 VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 6 6 14

8 800 KAW 248 JORDAN ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 5 7 13

9 525 KTM 031 COLTON HERMANS STANWOOD WA 8 8 12

65cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 KTM 174 JJ CONCANNON BELLINGHAM WA 1 1 25

2 22 KTM 140 JUSTUS COUNSELL HERMISTON OR 2 2 22

65cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 KTM 174 JJ CONCANNON BELLINGHAM WA 1 1 25

2 66 KTM MCLTRE TRENT MCLAUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 2 2 22
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3 347 KTM 387 LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 3 5 20

4 22 KTM 140 JUSTUS COUNSELL HERMISTON OR 4 7 18

5 22x KTM 186 DEVLYN BRADSHAW BLACK DIAMOND WA 8 4 16

6 10 KTM 115 DYLON AXELSON SNOHOMISH WA 6 6 15

7 316 HSK 173 VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 13 3 14

8 88 KAW DALTON EVANS TWISP WA 9 8 13

9 800 KAW 248 JORDAN ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 7 10 12

10 321 HSK HEICAR CARTER HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 5 12 11

11 105 KAW 038 FRANKLIN BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 11 9 10

12 525 KTM 031 COLTON HERMANS STANWOOD WA 10 11 9

13 28 KAW SCHOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 12 89 8

85 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 HON 127 LANE FLATUM SNOHOMISH WA 1 2 25

2 347 KTM 387 LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 5 1 22

3 22 KAW 047 HESTON ZELL BELFAIR WA 2 5 20

4 914 YAM 184 RYDER JOHNSON AUBURN W 4 4 18

5 316 HSK 173 VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 6 3 16

6 7 HSK BIRMYA MYA BIRKESTOL ARLINGTON WA 3 6 15

7 509 HSK COLTON HABENICHT SHELTON WA 7 7 14

8 710 KAW 246 GEORGIE STREEPY ENUMCLAW WA 8 8 13

9 520 KTM 036 ZAVIER BEDARD RENTON WA 10 9 12

10 11 KAW CLAYTON SMIT CHIMACUM WA 9 89 11

85 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 999 KAW 312 CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 1 1 25

2 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 2 2 22

3 926 KTM EVAN HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 3 4 20

4 158 KTM SECGAR GARRETT SECORD COEUR D ALENE ID 5 3 18

5 949 KTM HUNTER CERNA CHIMACUM WA 4 6 16

6 915 HSK 023 TYLER WELCH YAKIMA WA 8 5 15

7 55 KTM 175 JACK ENVOLSEN DEER PARK WA 6 7 14

8 37 KTM 205 BRAYDEN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 7 8 13

Pacific Racing Organization

www.pacificracingmx.com



9 29 KTM 174 JJ CONCANNON BELLINGHAM WA 9 9 12

10 923 KTM MELMAX MAX MELLEMA BELLINGHAM WA 10 10 11

11 327 KTM 003 DILLON WADDINGTON DALLESPORT WA 12 11 10

12 112 KAW 132 BRAYDEN MAYBERRY ENUMCLAW W 11 12 9

85 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

85-150cc Supermini (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 999 KAW 312 CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 1 1 25

2 158 KTM SECGAR GARRETT SECORD COEUR D ALENE ID 2 2 22

3 926 KTM EVAN HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 3 3 20

4 915 HSK 023 TYLER WELCH YAKIMA WA 4 5 18

5 949 KTM HUNTER CERNA CHIMACUM WA 7 4 16

6 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 6 6 15

7 55 KTM 175 JACK ENVOLSEN DEER PARK WA 5 7 14

8 37 KTM 205 BRAYDEN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 9 8 13

9 327 KTM 003 DILLON WADDINGTON DALLESPORT WA 8 10 12

10 923 KTM MELMAX MAX MELLEMA BELLINGHAM WA 10 9 11

11 112 KAW 132 BRAYDEN MAYBERRY ENUMCLAW W 11 11 10

85cc Open (Beg)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 HON 127 LANE FLATUM SNOHOMISH WA 1 1 25

2 2 KAW WINLUK LUKE WINKLER DAYTON WA 2 2 22

3 710 KAW 246 GEORGIE STREEPY ENUMCLAW WA 3 3 20

4 11 KAW CLAYTON SMIT CHIMACUM WA 4 4 18

5 520 KTM 036 ZAVIER BEDARD RENTON WA 5 5 16

6 509 HSK COLTON HABENICHT SHELTON WA 89 6 15

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 424 KAW OMARE LOWE SEATTLE WA 2 2 25

2 61 HON 188 JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 5 1 22
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3 729 HON AARON PHINNEY PORT ORCHARD WA 4 4 20

4 78 KAW TIM MCPHERSON SEATTLE WA 3 5 18

5 946 KAW CHRIS SPONBERG ROY WA 1 7 16

6 165 KAW CODY QUINN COVINGTON WA 7 3 15

7 829 YAM MATT JUDKINS POULSBO WA 6 6 14

8 65 HON MILEMI MIKE MILETICH DES MOINES WA 8 8 13

25+ Expert (B/A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 HON 349 BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 1 1 25

2 851 YAM 351 NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 2 2 22

3 311 KAW 1017 RICK SMITH PUYALLUP WA 3 3 20

4 927 KAW MARRON RON MARSHALL PUYALLUP WA 4 4 18

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 729 HON AARON PHINNEY PORT ORCHARD WA 2 1 25

2 625 YAM 232 CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 1 2 22

3 19 HSK POWBRO BROCK POWELL HILLSBORO OR 3 3 20

4 61 HON 188 JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 4 4 18

5 549 YAM CHASE NILSEN FIFE WA 5 5 16

30+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 927 KAW MARRON RON MARSHALL PUYALLUP WA 1 1 25

2 84 HON 203 RYAN MCKEAN ALGONA WA 2 3 22

3 289 KTM 164 CODY HOBURG KENNEWICK WA 4 2 20

4 22 HON TREMAT MATT TRENT PUYALLUP WA 3 4 18

30+ Expert (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 151 KAW 049 JASON ZUHLKE KENNEWICK WA 2 1 25

2 311 KAW 1017 RICK SMITH PUYALLUP WA 1 3 22

3 15 HON DEVROY ROYCE DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 3 2 20
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40+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22x SUZ KORY REIDHEAD 3 1 25

2 27 KTM DAVE CERNA CHIMACUM WA 2 3 22

3 23 HON 310 SHAWN WOOD EAST WENATCHEE W 1 4 20

4 345 KTM 355 DON MCBRIDE RAVENSDALE WA 4 5 18

5 514 HON 231 MIKE WILLIAMSON BONNY LAKE WA 9 2 16

6 317 HON 230 PRESTON ROSDAHL ORTING WA 6 7 15

7 70 SUZ SEAN PEHR TACOMA WA 5 8 14

8 111 HON ALEC RANDEL OLALLA WA 8 6 13

9 821 YAM TOM SHEA SHELTON WA 7 9 12

40+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON TREMAT MATT TRENT PUYALLUP WA 1 3 25

2 97 KAW 162 MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 5 1 22

3 289 KTM 164 CODY HOBURG KENNEWICK WA 4 2 20

4 625 YAM 232 CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 2 5 18

5 915 HSK 025 JEREMY WELCH YAKIMA WA 3 6 16

6 61 HON 188 JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 6 7 15

7 19 HSK POWBRO BROCK POWELL HILLSBORO OR 8 8 14

8 831 HSK CHRIS DICKINSON MONROE WA 7 9 13

9 85 HON 137 DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 89 4 12

40+ Legends (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 223 HSK 006 SCOTT GRIMM BONNEY LAKE WA 1 1 25

Schoolboy 12-16

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 437 HSK 1006 ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 2 1 25

2 556 HSK CAMERON HUSTEAD CUSTER WA 3 2 22

3 660 YAM 166 HENRY FEEHAN BURIEN WA 4 3 20

4 45 YAM 008 CHRISTIAN BRYMER EATONVILLE WA 1 7 18

5 25 KTM MILMAS MASON MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 6 4 16
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6 296 HSK TRAVIS MYERS RENTON WA 5 6 15

7 100 HON 168 CHAZ COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 7 5 14

Collegeboy 17-24

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 224 KAW 018 BLAKE ROSSMAN FIRCREST W 1 1 25

2 114 HSK 247 JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 3 2 22

3 122 HSK 007 TALON GRIMM BONNY LAKE WA 2 4 20

4 422 KTM MILLMA MAX MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 4 3 18

5 187 SUZ BRANDON BASSETT AUBURN WA 6 5 16

6 50 HON DEVBRO BROCK DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 5 89 15

89 24 KAW NATHEN PAULLIN VANCOUVER WA 89 89 0

Women Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 HSK BIRMYA MYA BIRKESTOL ARLINGTON WA 1 1 25

Women Sportsman (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 YAM 118 KERSTIN ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 1 1 25

2 837 HON ELISA RANDEL OLALLA WA 3 2 22

3 179 KAW RACHEL WESTER PORT ORCHARD WA 2 3 20

50+ Relic

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 97 KAW 162 MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 1 1 25

2 98 HON BRYAN BIRKESTOL ARLINGTON WA 3 2 22

3 85 HON 137 DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 2 3 20

4 845 KTM ONEDEN DENNIS O'NEIL PORT ANGELES WA 4 4 18

5 345 KTM 355 DON MCBRIDE RAVENSDALE WA 5 5 16

6 796 KAW 245 CURTIS PAULSON VANCOUVER WA 6 6 15

7 102 HON RICHARD STONER BREMERTON WA 7 89 14
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